
 

 
 

2026 FINAL 
City of Homestead Meeting Schedule 

COW @ 5:30 
Presentation Ceremony @ 5:15 p.m. & City Council @ 6:00 p.m. 

 
 

Tuesday, January 6 – COW 
Wednesday, January 21 – Presentation Ceremony/Council  

 
 

Tuesday, February 3 – COW 
Wednesday, February 18 – Presentation Ceremony/Council  

 
 

Tuesday, March 3 – COW  
Wednesday, March 18 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

 
 

Tuesday, April 7 – COW 
Wednesday, April 22 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

 
 

Tuesday, May 5 – COW 
Wednesday, May 20 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

 
 

Tuesday, June 2 - COW 
Wednesday, June 17 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

 
 

Tuesday, July 7 – COW  
Wednesday, July 22 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

 
 

Tuesday, August 4 – COW  
Wednesday, August 19 - Presentation Ceremony/Council  

 
 

Tuesday, TBA - CRA & 1st Budget Hearing & COW  
Wednesday, TBA - 2nd Budget Hearing/Council 

 
 

Tuesday, October 6 – COW 
Wednesday, October 21 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

 
 

Wednesday, November 10 – COW 
Wednesday, November 18 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

(Note:  COW date adjusted to avoid conflict with U.S. Midterm Election) 
 
 

Tuesday, December 1 - COW 
Wednesday, December 16 – Presentation Ceremony/Council 

 
(Note:  COW & Council meeting dates adjusted for Holidays) 

 
Meeting dates are subject to change upon Mayor and Council approval. Please check the City website 
at www.homesteadfl.gov for up-to-date information or contact the Office of the City Clerk at (305) 224-
4434.                                                       

 


	Tuesday, February 3 – COW
	Tuesday, October 6 – COW
	Wednesday, November 10 – COW

